Sr

Questions

In 1764 which of the following war was fought between British Army & Mir Qasim?

3Md pattle of Panipat was fought in

Identify the birth year of Shah Wali ullah?

Who constructed the Taj Mehal in Agra?

In which of the following year East India Company was permitted to trade in India?

Answers Choice

A. Panipat

. Tarain

. Palassey
Buxar

1760
1761
1762
1763

1703
1704
1705
1706

Bahadur Shah Zafar
Shah Jehan
Muhammad Shah
Shah Alam

1631
1632
1633
1634
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