

## NTS Educators SESE (Arabic) Jobs Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
	In 1764 which of the following war was fought between British Army & Mir Qasim?	A. Panipat B. Tarain C. Palassey D. Buxar
	3 <sup>rd</sup> battle of Panipat was fought in	A. 1760 B. 1761 C. 1762 D. 1763
3	ldentify the birth year of Shah Wali ullah?	A. 1703 B. 1704 C. 1705 D. 1706
ļ	Who constructed the Taj Mehal in Agra?	A. Bahadur Shah Zafar B. Shah Jehan C. Muhammad Shah D. Shah Alam
5	In which of the following year East India Company was permitted to trade in India?	A. 1631 B. 1632 C. 1633 D. 1634